BORILLA oPORTS

Press Bench (1 ‘ | 28)




Maximum load 250KG

load 200KG




PUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (@10) Hex Nut: (M10) Washer: (#12)
(O
@
15X 6X 6X

Hex Bolt: (M10%120) Hex Bolt: (M10%*65)

E I [ I

o6X 3X
Hex Bolt: (M12%60) Hex Bolt: (M12%70)
S— 1 e

2X 4X



U0

Hex Nut(M10)-4PCS

Hex Bolt(M10*120)-4PCS

Washer (210)-8PCS




soce- oo SRR
© m——

?1

®10
M10%65

P

®10
M10%65

:g

M10*6




I

SOdi-(0L.hINMog XeH $0dz-(09:2)

e

$2d9-(Z1@)48ysep

©

3 o |

S3d¢— 0L INN XeH sodi-(010)40usey)

7 N
I\ /

©

$9dz-(0Z 1 «0LN)3 108 XaH

(LY

W)iog XaH

J]

9

O
16 0L¥CIN

T — @lHH

[AC N VE AL

eI 09+Z1N

T — @'”@

216 0L*CTH

e Gamg

(AT AT




